Results for Double Mini Tramp

Old Pueblo Invitational

Host: Arizona TNT

Session: 1, Level 3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10
Date: April 12, 2014

# | Gymnast |M/F| Gym |Div| LvI| Execution Scores|Ex Total| DoD | Pass | Total | P

658798 Tallia Zocco F AirSports 7-8 5 (1)9.30 9.30 9.40 28.000 28.000 55.700 1
(2)9.20 9.30 9.20 27.700 27.700

563778 Zara Crump F  North 78 5(1)9.30 9.30 9.40 28.000 28.000 55.400 2
(2)9.20 9.10 9.10 27.400 27.400

649954 Peyten Bruning F USA 7-8 5 (1) 9.60 9.60 9.50 28.700 28.700 55.200 3
(2) 890 8.80 8.80 26.500 26.500

649937 Sofie Hoffman F USA 7-8 5(1)9.40 9.30 9.20 27.900 27.900 55.000 4
(2) 9.00 9.00 9.10 27.100 27.100

533467 Talley Folestead F AirSports  7-8 5 (1) 950 940 9.50 28.400 28.400 54.700 5
(2) 8.80 8.80 8.70 26.300 26.300

649933 Roe Allen F USA 7-8 5(1)9.60 950 9.60 28.700 28.700 53.200 6
(2)8.20 8.10 8.20 24.500 24.500

658797 Hudson Brown F Air Sports 7-8 5 (1) 9.00 9.00 9.10 27.100 27.100 51.500 7
(2)8.10 8.10 8.20 24.400 24.400

658796 Ellie Folkestad F AirSports 7-8 5 (1)0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 8
(2) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000

571927 Ellie Crabtree F  North 9-10 5 (1)9.60 9.50 9.60 28.700 28.700 57.100 1
(2)9.50 9.40 9.50 28.400 28.400

566837 Andrea Smith F  North 9-10 5 (1)9.50 9.50 950 28.500 28.500 56.700 2
(2) 9.40 9.50 9.30 28.200 28.200

582460 Ella Mackenzie F  Aspire 910 5 (1)9.50 9.40 9.50 28.400 28.400 56.300 3
(2)9.30 9.30 9.30 27.900 27.900

654247 Maylee Regan F Estrella 910 5 (1)9.30 9.30 9.40 28.000 28.000 56.000 4
(2)9.30 9.40 9.30 28.000 28.000

618708 Madeline St. Louis F  Estrella 910 5 (1)9.50 9.40 9.40 28.300 28.300 55900 5
(2)9.20 9.20 9.20 27.600 27.600

650881 Danielle Franklin F Estrella 910 5 (1)9.10 9.10 9.10 27.300 27.300 55.000 6
(2)9.30 9.20 9.20 27.700 27.700

533477 Kalie Folkestad F AirSports 910 5 (1)9.40 9,50 950 28.400 28.400 48500 7
(2)6.70 6.70 6.70  20.100 20.100

619323 Ava Huss F USA 7-8 6 (1) 9.10 9.10 9.20 27.400 27.400 55.700 1
(2)9.50 9.40 9.40  28.300 28.300

649925 Marli Stamps F USA 7-8 6 (1) 850 850 8.50 25.500 25,500 52.600 2
(2)9.00 9.00 9.10 27.100 27.100

545639 Sharlotta Mozes F USA 910 6 (1)9.50 9.60 9.40 28.500 28.500 57500 1

(2)9.70 9.60 9.70 29.000 29.000



Results for Double Mini Tramp

Old Pueblo Invitational

Host: Arizona TNT

Session: 1, Level 3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10
Date: April 12, 2014

#
571929

575253

649929

575252

649943

578737

575254

545638

459638

539087

522392

492802

486379

540721

473295

Gymnast
Reese Schibel

Grace Garland
Bella Aguayo
Lauren England
Kate Tarner
Megan Connolly
Becca Martin
Mia McFarland
Allison Rhee
Faith Karg
Olivia Delph
Alexa Hamilton
Erin Kaiser
Josie Bain

Keslee Hofer

|M/F| Gym |Div| LvI| Execution Scores|Ex Total| DoD | Pass | Total | P

F

F

F

F

North

USA

USA

USA

USA

Old Pueblo

USA

USA

SGT

North

USA

Air Sports

North

North

North

9-10

9-10

9-10

9-10

9-10

9-10

9-10

9-10

9-10

9-10

9-10

9-10

9-10

9-10

9-10

6 (1) 9.60
(2) 9.50

6 (1) 9.60
(2) 9.50

6 (1) 9.40
(2) 9.60
6 (1) 9.40
(2) 9.60
6 (1) 9.40
(2) 9.50
6 (1) 9.20
(2) 9.30

6 (1) 9.30
(2) 9.00

6 (1) 8.90
(2) 9.30
7 (1) 9.70
(2) 9.70

7 (1) 9.60
(2) 9.30

7 (1) 9.40
(2) 9.40

7 (1) 9.50
(2) 9.10

7 (1) 9.40
(2) 9.40
8 (1) 9.70
(2) 9.50

8 (1) 9.50
(2) 8.40

9.60
9.40

9.60
9.40

9.40
9.50

9.40
9.60

9.40
9.50

9.20
9.40

9.20
8.90

9.00
9.20

9.70
9.70

9.60
9.40

9.30
9.40

9.70
9.20

9.30
9.30

9.60
9.30

9.40
8.30

9.70
9.60

9.50
9.60

9.40
9.70

9.40
9.60

9.50
9.60

9.30
9.40

9.30
9.00

8.80
9.40

9.70
9.60

9.60
9.40

9.40
9.50

9.60
9.30

9.50
9.30

9.60
9.40

9.50
8.30

28.900
28.500

28.700
28.500

28.200
28.800

28.200
28.800

28.300
28.600

27.700
28.100

27.800
26.900

26.700
27.900

29.100
29.000

28.800
28.100

28.100
28.300

28.800
27.600

28.200
28.000

28.900
28.200

28.400
25.000

1.300
1.700

1.300
1.700

28.900
28.500

28.700
28.500

28.200
28.800

28.200
28.800

28.300
28.600

27.700
28.100

27.800
26.900

26.700
27.900

29.100
29.000

28.800
28.100

28.100
28.300

28.800
27.600

28.200
28.000

30.200
29.900

29.700
26.700

57.400

57.200

57.000

57.000

56.900

55.800

54.700

54.600

58.100

56.900

56.400

56.400

56.200

60.100

56.400

2



Old Pueblo Invitational

Host: Arizona TNT

Results for Trampoline

Session: 1, Level 3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10
Date: April 12, 2014

#
533467

658797

658796

658798

533477

563778

649954

649937

649933

571927

566837

578737

582460

654247

618708

650881

619323

649925

Gymnast
Talley Folestead

Hudson Brown
Ellie Folkestad
Tallia Zocco
Kalie Folkestad
Zara Crump
Peyten Bruning
Sofie Hoffman
Roe Allen

Ellie Crabtree
Andrea Smith
Megan Connolly
Ella Mackenzie
Maylee Regan
Madeline St. Louis
Danielle Franklin
Ava Huss

Marli Stamps

|M/F| Gym |Div| LvI| Execution Scores|Ex Total| DoD | Pass

F Air Sports
F Air Sports
F Air Sports
F Air Sports
F Air Sports
F North

F USA

F USA

F USA

F North

F North

F Old Pueblo
F  Aspire
F  Estrella
F  Estrella
F  Estrella
F USA

F USA

7-8

7-8

7-8

7-8

9-10

7-8

7-8

7-8

7-8

9-10

9-10

9-10

9-10

9-10

9-10

9-10

7-8

7-8

3

8.60 8.00 8.30

8.00 7.60 7.80

450 4.20 4.50

280 290 2.80

0.00 0.00 0.00

8.00 7.70 8.00

760 7.60 7.60

750 7.10 7.20

720 7.00 7.30

8.00 8.00 7.90

8.10 7.80 7.70

750 7.80 7.80

780 7.40 7.60

770 7.10 7.40

750 7.00 7.30

6.50 6.30 6.20

8.30 8.10 8.00

7.00 7.10 7.30

24.900

23.400

13.200

8.500

0.000

23.700

22.800

21.800

21.500

23.900

23.600

23.100

22.800

22.200

21.800

19.000

24.400

21.400

24.900

23.400

13.200

8.500

0.000

23.700

22.800

21.800

21.500

23.900

23.600

23.100

22.800

22.200

21.800

19.000

24.400

21.400

| Total | P
24.900 1
23.400 2
13.200 3
8500 1
0.000 1
23.700 1
22.800 2
21.800 3
21.500 4
23.900 1
23.600 2
23.100 3
22.800 4
22.200 5
21.800 6
19.000 7
24.400 1
21.400 2



Old Pueblo Invitational

Host: Arizona TNT

Results for Trampoline

Session: 1, Level 3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10
Date: April 12, 2014

#

545639 Sharlotta Mozes

575252

649929

575253

649943

575254

571929

492802

459638

522392

539087

545638

486379

473295

540721

Gymnast

Lauren England
Bella Aguayo
Grace Garland
Kate Tarner
Becca Martin
Reese Schibel
Alexa Hamilton
Allison Rhee
Olivia Delph
Faith Karg

Mia McFarland
Erin Kaiser
Keslee Hofer

Josie Bain

|M/F| Gym
F USA
F USA
F USA
F USA
F USA
F USA
F North
F Air Sports
F SGT
F USA
F North
F USA
F North
F North
F North

| Div| Lvl | Execution Scores | Ex Total| DoD | Pass

9-10

9-10

9-10

9-10

9-10

9-10

9-10

9-10

9-10

9-10

9-10

9-10

9-10

9-10

9-10

6

8

8

8.90

8.20

7.90

8.30

7.90

7.90

7.80

5.60

8.60

7.80

7.50

6.40

5.50

(1) 7.90

(2) 7.50

(1) 7.40
(2) 6.80

8.70

8.79

8.20

8.10

8.00

7.50

7.50

5.40

8.30

8.00

7.40

6.60

5.40

8.30

7.70

7.60
7.10

9.10

8.20

8.40

8.10

8.30

7.80

7.40

5.70

8.00

7.80

7.40

6.70

5.30

8.20

7.90

7.40
6.60

26.700

25.190

24.500

24.500

24.200

23.200

22.700

16.700

24.900

23.600

22.300

19.700

16.200

24.400

23.100

22.400
20.500

26.700

25.190

24.500

24.500

24.200

23.200

22.700

16.700

24.900

23.600

22.300

19.700

16.200

24.400

27.400

22.400
4.500 25.000

4.300

| Total | P
26.700 1
25.190 2
24500 3
24.500 4
24.200 5
23.200 6
22.700 7
16.700 8
24.900 1
23.600 2
22.300 3
19.700 4
16.200 5
51.800 1
47.400 2



Results for Synchronized Trampoline

Old Pueblo Invitational

Host: Arizona TNT

Session: 1, Level 3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10
Date: April 12, 2014

# | Gymnast M/F Gym | Div | Lvl Scores Ex Total| DoD | Pass | Total
440564 E. Straker F AirSports 13-14 9 9.70 4.20 8.60 4.20 26.700 8.000 34.700 34.700
/B. Engstler
181491 M. Taylor F AirSports 15&0 9 8.90 3.20 8.40 3.20 23.700 8.300 32.000 32.000
/R. Libby
401004 K. Currier F Air Sports 15-16 10 750 7.10 7.60 7.10 29.300 7.900 37.200 37.200
/A. Schein
244789 C. Simmons M Air Sports 15-16 10 7.00 4.40 7.20 4.40 23.000 7.200 30.200 30.200

/J. Collidge



Results for Power Tumbling

Old Pueblo Invitational

Host: Arizona TNT

Session: 1, Level 3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10
Date: April 12, 2014

# | Gymnast |M/F| Gym |Div| LvI| Execution Scores|Ex Total| DoD | Pass |Tota| | P

649937 Sofie Hoffman F  USA 78 4 (1)9.40 930 9.30 28.000 28.000 55.800 1
(209.30 9.20 9.30  27.800 27.800

649933 Roe Allen F USA 78 4(1)9.20 930 9.20  27.700 27.700 55.400 2
(209.20 9.20 9.30  27.700 27.700

649954 Peyten Bruning F  USA 78 4 (1)9.00 890 9.10 27.000 27.000 55.000 3
(2)9.40 9.40 9.20  28.000 28.000

571927 Ellie Crabtree F North 910 4 (1)9.00 9.00 9.10 27.100 27.100 53.800 1
(20870 9.00 9.00 26.700 26.700

658798 Tallia Zocco F AirSports 78 5 (1)9.50 9.60 9.50  28.600 28.600 57.400 1
(2)9.60 9.60 9.60  28.800 28.800

563778 Zara Crump F  North 78 5(1)9.20 9.30 9.20  27.700 27.700 54.100 2
(2)8.80 8.80 8.80  26.400 26.400

649925 Marli Stamps F  USA 78 5(1)840 860 840  25.400 25.400 50.000 3
(2)8.10 8.10 840  24.600 24.600

649929 Bella Aguayo F USA 910 5 (1)9.30 9.30 9.20 27.800 27.800 54600 1
(2)9.00 8.80 9.00 26.800 26.800

522392 Olivia Delph F USA 910 5(1)9.00 900 920 27.200 27.200 53.100 2
(20860 850 880  25.900 25.900

654247 Maylee Regan F Estella 910 5 (1)890 880 890 26.600 26.600 52.800 3
(2)8.80 8.90 850 26.200 26.200

566837 Andrea Smith F Noth 910 5(1)9.20 9.10 9.20  27.500 27.500 52.700 4
(2)8.40 830 850 25.200 25.200

578737 Megan Connolly ~ F Old Pueblo 910 5 (1)9.00 9.00 9.10  27.100 27.100 52.600 5
(2)8.80 850 820 25.500 25.500

618708 Madeline St. Louis F Estrella 910 5 (1)8.90 8.90 8.80  26.600 26.600 52500 6
(20850 8.70 870  25.900 25.900

650881 Danielle Franklin ~ F Estrella 910 5 (1)9.30 9.00 9.20  27.500 27.500 52.100 7
(2830 8.10 820 24.600 24.600

486379 Erin Kaiser F North 910 5 (1)9.00 9.00 8.80 26.800 26.800 50.800 8
(2)8.00 8.10 7.90 24.000 24.000

575254 Becca Martin F USA 910 5(1)870 900 870  26.400 26.400 50.700 9
(2)8.10 8.10 810 24.300 24.300

571929 Reese Schibel F North 910 5 (1)850 840 830 25.200 25.200 43.300 10
(20590 6.20 6.00 18.100 18.100

619323 Ava Huss F USA 78 6 (1)8.10 7.80 8.00  23.900 23.900 50.300 1

(2)8.70 8.80 8.90 26.400 26.400



Results for Power Tumbling

Old Pueblo Invitational

Host: Arizona TNT

Session: 1, Level 3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10
Date: April 12, 2014

#
459638

545638

575253

492802

649943

545639

575252

473295

540721

Gymnast
Allison Rhee

Mia McFarland
Grace Garland
Alexa Hamilton
Kate Tarner
Sharlotta Mozes
Lauren England
Keslee Hofer

Josie Bain

|M/F| Gym |Div| LvI| Execution Scores|Ex Total| DoD | Pass | Total | P

F

SGT

USA

USA

Air Sports

USA

USA

USA

North

North

9-10

9-10

9-10

9-10

9-10

9-10

9-10

9-10

9-10

6 (1) 9.00
(2) 9.40

6 (1) 8.40
(2) 8.80

6 (1) 8.10
(2) 8.90

6 (1) 8.40
(2) 8.40

6 (1) 8.10
(2) 8.60
6 (1) 7.70
(2) 8.60
6 (1) 8.50
(2) 7.40
7 (1) 7.50
(2) 8.30

8 (1) 8.00
(2) 8.30

8.70
9.40

8.50
9.10

8.40
8.70

8.10
8.50

7.80
8.70

7.90
8.80

8.50
7.30

7.60
8.40

8.10
8.20

9.00
9.40

8.80
8.90

8.10
8.80

8.40
8.80

8.20
8.80

8.20
8.60

8.50
7.50

7.90
8.70

8.10
8.20

26.700
28.200

25.700
26.800

24.600
26.400

24.900
25.700

24.100
26.100

23.800
26.000

25.500
22.200

23.000
25.400

24.200
24.700

26.700
28.200

25.700
26.800

24.600
26.400

24.900
25.700

24.100
26.100

23.800
26.000

25.500
22.200

23.000
25.400

24.200
24.700

54.900

52.500

51.000

50.600

50.200

49.800

47.700

48.400

48.900

1



Old Pueblo Invitational

Host: Arizona TNT

Results for Trampoline

Session: 2, Level 5,6,7,8,9,10,Youth,Open,Sr
Date: April 12, 2014

#
374138

581146

163131

297940

542236

387336

299250

912174

425548

532446

440564

181491

197290

377706

913857

478192

445016

306567

Gymnast
Nicole Schott

Viktoria
Kirschnerova

Emilee Bovre
Jamie Campbell
Taylor Smith
Elizabeth Church
Macy DeLisa
Mackenzie Reich
Emma Straker
Emma Mobley
Bree Engstler
Melissa Taylor
Sydney Manka
Rebecca Libby
Samantha Barrett
Miranda Azar
Tory Prynn

Katie Currier

|M/F| Gym |Div| LvI| Execution Scores|Ex Total| DoD | Pass

F Old Pueblo 1540 6

T

T

SGT

Old Pueblo

Air Sports

SGT

Air Sports

Air Sports

Air Sports

Air Sports

SGT

Air Sports

Air Sports

Old Pueblo

Air Sports

Aspire

Aspire

Air Sports

Air Sports

15&0

15&0

15&0

15&0

15&0

15&0

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

15&0

15&0

15&0

15&0

15&0

15&0

13-14

7 7.20

8 (1) 7.70
(2) 7.50
8 (1) 7.20
(2) 6.80
8 (1) 7.90
(2) 6.10
8 (1) 7.20
(2) 5.40
8 (1) 3.20
(2) 6.80
9 (1) 8.20
(2) 7.40

9 (1) 8.70
(2) 7.10

9 (1) 7.40
(2) 7.10
9 (1) 7.00
(2) 0.70
9 (1) 7.80
(2) 6.80
9 (1) 7.20
(2) 6.70
9 (1) 7.70
(2) 6.60
9 (1) 7.20
(2) 1.30

9 (1) 6.80
(2) 1.10

9 (1) 0.00
(2) 0.00

10 (1) 8.00
(2) 2.30

7.30

7.60
7.40

7.40
7.30

7.60
6.00

7.30
5.60

3.50
6.80

8.50
7.60

8.80
7.30

7.50
6.90

6.80
0.70

7.80
6.60

7.60
6.90

7.90
6.50

7.20
1.40

7.10
1.20

0.00
0.00

8.20
2.10

6.80 7.00 6.50

7.10

7.60
7.30

7.20
7.00

7.80
6.00

7.60
5.50

3.50
6.90

8.40
7.70

8.50
7.30

7.60
7.30

7.00
0.70

8.10
6.50

7.50
6.60

7.90
6.50

7.30
1.50

6.80
1.10

0.00
0.00

7.80
2.10

20.300

21.600

22.900
22.200

21.800
21.100

23.300
18.100

22.100
16.500

10.200
20.500

25.100
22.700

26.000
21.700

22.500
21.300

20.800
2.100

23.700
19.900

22.300
20.200

23.500
19.600

21.700
4.200

20.700
3.400

0.000
0.000

24.000
6.500

4.400

4.200

4.400

5.000

4.200

6.300

6.400

6.200

1.000

6.500

6.000

5.300

1.200

1.000

2.200

20.300

21.600

22.900
26.600

21.800
25.300

23.300
22.500

22.100
21.500

10.200
24.700

25.100
29.000

26.000
28.100

22.500
27.500

20.800
3.100

23.700
26.400

22.300
26.200

23.500
24.900

21.700
5.400

20.700
4.400

0.000
0.000

24.000
8.700

| Total | P
20.300 1
21.600 1
49500 1
47.100 2
45.800 3
43.600 4
34.900 5
54.100 1
54.100 2
50.000 3
23.900 4
50.100 1
48.500 2
48.400 3
27.100 4
25.100 5
0.000 6
32.700 1



Old Pueblo Invitational
Host: Arizona TNT
Session: 2, Level 5,6,7,8,9,10,Youth,Open,Sr
Date: April 12, 2014

#
204705

401004

159355

653771

523171

527798

182918

581224

653772

218307

440831

580863

476720

440661

480580

484164

527802

244789

Gymnast
Sofia Reichelt

Ariana Schein
Katie Peterson
Maddux Brown
Caleb Graham
Parker Grismer
Taylor Soch
Matthew Schwartz
Jacob Butz

Austin Banghart
Kenny Gibson
Tanner Rosenberg
Seth Stein

Rylan Hamel

Cole Simmons
Blaise Wagner
Ryan Erich

Jameson Coolidge

Results for Trampoline

|M/F| Gym |Div| LvI| Execution Scores|Ex Total| DoD | Pass

F

n

SGT

Air Sports

Air Sports

North

Old Pueblo

Aspire

Old Pueblo

Air Sports

North

Old Pueblo

Old Pueblo

Old Pueblo

Air Sports

USA

Air Sports

North

Aspire

Air Sports

15-16

17& 0

17& 0

15&0

15&0

15&0

15&0

11-12

15&0

15&0

15&0

15&0

13-14

13-14

11-12

13-14

13-14

13-14

10 (1) 0.00
(2) 0.00

10 (1) 8.40
(2) 7.70

10 (1) 7.30
() 7.10

5 7.10

6 6.70

6 2.60

7 7.10

8 (1) 7.70
(2) 7.00
8 (1) 7.00
(2) 7.40

8 (1) 6.90
(2) 6.40

8 (1) 5.50
(2) 6.40
8 (1) 6.80
(2) 4.70
9 (1) 8.40
(2) 7.60
9 (1) 7.60
(2) 7.50

10 (1) 8.00
(2) 0.70

10 (1) 8.60
(2) 6.90

10 (1) 8.70
(2) 7.00

10 (1) 7.90
(2) 6.80

0.00
0.00

8.40
7.60

7.60
7.10

7.00

7.00

2.60

7.30

7.70
7.40

7.10
7.00

7.10
6.30

6.00
6.80

7.00
4.60

8.70
7.80

7.80
7.20

7.90
0.70

8.70
7.20

8.40
7.30

8.00
6.40

0.00
0.00

8.30
7.50

7.30
7.00

6.80

6.70

2.60

6.90

7.60
7.20

7.20
7.10

6.80
6.70

5.80
6.50

6.80
5.00

8.70
7.50

7.50
7.00

7.90
0.60

8.40
6.80

8.40
6.70

8.00
6.50

0.000
0.000

25.100
22.800

22.200
21.200

20.900

20.400

7.800

21.300

23.000
21.600

21.300
21.500

20.800
19.400

17.300
19.700

20.600
14.300

25.800
22.900

22.900
21.700

23.800
2.000

25.700
20.900

25.500
21.000

23.900
19.700

8.500

7.900

4.900

5.100

5.300

5.300

3.900

6.100

6.200

1.300

9.200

8.700

0.000
0.000

25.100
31.300

22.200
29.100

20.900

20.400

7.800

21.300

23.000
26.500

21.300
26.600

20.800
24.700

17.300
25.000

20.600
18.200

25.800
29.000

22.900
27.900

23.800
3.300

25.700
30.100

25.500
29.700

23.900
19.700

| Total | P
0.000 1
56.400 1
51.300 2
20.900 1
20.400 1
7.800 2
21.300 1
49500 1
47.900 1
45500 2
42300 3
38.800 4
54.800 1
50.800 2
27.100 1
55.800 1
55.200 2
43.600 3



Results for Trampoline

Old Pueblo Invitational

Host: Arizona TNT

Session: 2, Level 5,6,7,8,9,10,Youth,Open,Sr
Date: April 12, 2014

# | Gymnast
459649 Armand Reichelt M SGT Elite Youtl) 0.00
(2) 0.00
178172 Daniel Pendleton M North Elite Operfl) 8.20
(2) 5.90
227805 Noah Orr M Air Sports  Elite  Sr (1) 8.10
(2) 7.20
073224 Drew Collins M SGT Elite  Sr (1) 3.40

(2) 3.90

0.00
0.00

8.10
5.80

8.30
7.30

3.30
3.60

0.00
0.00

7.90
5.80

8.10
7.20

3.40
3.70

0.000
0.000

24.200
17.500

24.500
21.700

10.100
11.200

|M/F| Gym | Div| Lvl | Execution Scores | Ex Total| DoD

2.100
10.000

3.300
15.200

1.100
7.600

| Pass | Total | P

0.000
0.000

26.300
27.500

27.800
36.900

11.200
18.800

0.000

53.800

64.700

30.000

1



Results for Power Tumbling

Old Pueblo Invitational

Host: Arizona TNT

Session: 2, Level 5,6,7,8,9,10,Youth,Open,Sr
Date: April 12, 2014

# | Gymnast |M/F| Gym |Div| LvI| Execution Scores|Ex Total| DoD | Pass | Total | P

581146 Viktoria F SGT 15&0 4 (1)9.30 950 9.50 28.300 28.300 56.400 1
Kirschnerova (2)9.40 9.50 9.20 28.100 28.100

374138 Nicole Schott F Old Pueblo 15& 0 4 (1) 9.30 9.10 9.40 27.800 27.800 54500 2
(2)8.60 8.90 9.20 26.700 26.700

163131 Emilee Bovre F Old Pueblo 15&0 6 (1) 9.60 9.40 9.10 28.100 28.100 56.500 1
(2)9.60 950 9.30 28.400 28.400

913857 Samantha Barrett F  Aspire 15&0 6 (1) 9.60 9.50 9.20 28.300 28.300 55,500 2
(2)8.90 9.10 9.20 27.200 27.200

542236 Taylor Smith F SGT 15&0 6 (1)8.60 8.70 8.60 25.900 25.900 53500 3
(2)9.20 9.30 9.10 27.600 27.600

297940 Jamie Campbell F AirSports 15&0 6 (1)8.00 8.50 8.30 24.800 24,800 52.000 4
(2)8.90 9.30 9.00 27.200 27.200

478192 Miranda Azar F Aspire 15&0 6 (1)6.60 6.90 6.90 20.400 20.400 47.200 5
(2)9.00 9.00 8.80 26.800 26.800

387336 Elizabeth Church F AirSports 15&0 6 (1) 7.70 7.70 7.70 23.100 23.100 47.000 6
(2)8.10 8.00 7.80 23.900 23.900

440564 Bree Engstler F AirSports 13-14 7 (1)8.10 7.80 7.70 23.600 23.600 46.700 1
(2780 7.60 7.70 23.100 23.100

247698 Hannah Derrick F AirSports 15&0 7 (1)7.30 7.50 7.70 22.500 22500 22500 1
(2) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000

532446 Emma Mobley F SGT 13-14 8 (1) 8.80 8.80 8.60 26.200 26.200 52.000 1
(2)8.60 8.30 8.90 25.800 25.800

401004 Ariana Schein F AirSports 15&0 8 (1) 8.00 8.30 8.30 24.600 24.600 47.400 1
(2750 750 7.80 22.800 22.800

299250 Macy Delisa F AirSports 15&0 8 (1)7.80 7.80 8.10 23.700 23.700 46.600 2
2 7.40 7.80 7.70 22.900 22.900

181491 Melissa Taylor F AirSports 15&0 8 (1) 7.20 7.20 7.20 21.600 21.600 35.000 3
(2)4.40 4.30 4.70 13.400 13.400

204705 Sofia Reichelt F SGT 15&0 9 (1) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1
(2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000

523171 Caleb Graham M Old Pueblo 15&0 4 (1) 9.20 9.00 9.10 27.300 27.300 54.300 1
(2)9.10 8.80 9.10 27.000 27.000

653772 Jacob Butz M  North 15&0 5 (1)8.90 8.80 9.20 26.900 26.900 53.100 1
(2)8.50 8.80 8.90 26.200 26.200

580863 Tanner Rosenberg M Old Pueblo 15&0 6 (1) 6.70 7.20 6.90 20.800 20.800 45500 1

(2)8.30 8.20 8.20 24.700 24.700



Results for Power Tumbling

Old Pueblo Invitational

Host: Arizona TNT

Session: 2, Level 5,6,7,8,9,10,Youth,Open,Sr
Date: April 12, 2014

#
440831

581224

527802

480580

182918

218307

440661

459649

073224

Gymnast
Kenny Gibson

Matthew Schwartz
Ryan Erich

Cole Simmons
Taylor Soch
Austin Banghart
Rylan Hamel
Armand Reichelt

Drew Collins

|M/F| Gym |Div| LvI| Execution Scores|Ex Total| DoD | Pass | Total | P
M Old Pueblo 15&0 6 (1) 7.30

M

<

<

<

Air Sports

Aspire

Air Sports

Old Pueblo

Old Pueblo

USA

SGT

SGT

11-12

13-14

11-12

15&0

15&0

13-14

13-14

Elite

(2) 7.50

7(1)7.70
(2) 7.90

7 (1) 7.60
(2) 8.40

8 (1) 8.20
(2) 7.70

8 (1) 8.90
(2) 8.80

8 (1) 7.50
(2) 7.40

9 (1) 4.40
(2) 8.40

10 0.00

Sr (1) 8.90
(2) 8.20

7.50
7.80

8.10
7.70

7.90
8.20

7.90
7.60

9.10
9.00

7.10
6.90

4.10
8.00

0.00

9.10
8.20

7.10
7.80

8.00
8.10

8.10
8.00

8.20
7.60

8.70
8.80

7.40
7.10

4.40
8.40

0.00

8.90
8.20

21.900
23.100

23.800
23.700

23.600
24.600

24.300
22.900

26.700
26.600

22.000
21.400

12.900
24.800

0.000

26.900
24.600

2.400

1.400
2.400

4.700
4.900

21.900
23.100

23.800
23.700

23.600
24.600

24.300
22.900

26.700
29.000

23.400
23.800

12.900
24.800

0.000

31.600
29.500

45.000

47.500

48.200

47.200

55.700

47.200

37.700

0.000

61.100

2



Results for Double Mini Tramp

Old Pueblo Invitational

Host: Arizona TNT

Session: 2, Level 5,6,7,8,9,10,Youth,Open,Sr
Date: April 12, 2014

#
374138

581146

912174

163131

542236

387336

299250

297940

532446

440564

913857

159355

377706

478192

197290

445016

306567

401004

Gymnast
Nicole Schott

Viktoria
Kirschnerova

Mackenzie Reich
Emilee Bovre
Taylor Smith
Elizabeth Church
Macy DeLisa
Jamie Campbell
Emma Mobley
Bree Engstler
Samantha Barrett
Katie Peterson
Rebecca Libby
Miranda Azar
Sydney Manka
Tory Prynn

Katie Currier

Ariana Schein

|M/F| Gym |Div| LvI| Execution Scores|Ex Total| DoD | Pass
F Old Pueblo 15&0 6 (1) 9.50

F

n

SGT

Air Sports

Old Pueblo

SGT

Air Sports

Air Sports

Air Sports

SGT

Air Sports

Aspire

Air Sports

Air Sports

Aspire

Old Pueblo

Air Sports

Air Sports

Air Sports

15&0

13-14

15&0

15&0

15&0

15&0

15&0

13-14

13-14

15&0

15&0

15&0

15&0

15&0

15&0

13-14

17& 0

(2) 9.20

7 (1) 9.70
(2) 8.90

8 (1) 9.60
(2) 9.40
8 (1) 9.40
(2) 9.50
8 (1) 9.40
(2) 9.50

8 (1) 8.50
(2) 9.40

8 (1) 8.30
(2) 9.50

8 (1) 0.00
(2) 9.50

9 (1) 9.40
(2) 9.40

9 (1) 9.50
(2) 8.60
9 (1) 9.50
(2) 9.30
9 (1) 9.20
(2) 8.90
9 (1) 9.10
(2) 8.30
9 (1) 9.20
(2) 8.40
9 (1) 6.70
(2) 9.00
9 (1) 8.40
(2) 6.70

10 (1) 9.40
(2) 9.50

10 (1) 9.40
(2) 9.40

9.60
9.10

9.70
9.00

9.60
9.30

9.40
9.50

9.50
9.40

8.50
9.40

8.40
9.40

0.00
9.50

9.60
9.40

9.40
8.60

9.50
9.30

9.20
8.80

9.00
8.40

9.20
8.40

6.70
9.60

8.30
6.80

9.50
9.40

9.50
9.20

9.60
9.20

9.60
9.00

9.70
9.40

9.40
9.60

9.40
9.50

8.40
9.30

8.40
9.40

0.00
9.60

9.50
9.40

9.60
8.70

9.50
9.40

9.10
8.80

9.00
8.50

9.20
8.50

6.70
9.40

8.40
6.70

9.40
9.50

9.40
9.30

28.700
27.500

29.000
26.900

28.900
28.100

28.200
28.600

28.300
28.400

25.400
28.100

25.100
28.300

0.000
28.600

28.500
28.200

28.500
25.900

28.500
28.000

27.500
26.500

27.100
25.200

27.600
25.300

20.100
28.000

25.100
20.200

28.300
28.400

28.300
27.900

1.600
1.800

1.700
1.600

1.700
1.200

1.700
1.600

1.600
1.200

1.600

1.800
2.700

2.200
2.000

1.800
1.900

1.700
2.900

1.800
2.200

1.700
1.600

0.700
2.100

2.100
0.900

3.100
2.900

3.100
2.900

28.700
27.500

29.000
26.900

30.500
29.900

29.900
30.200

30.000
29.600

27.100
29.700

26.700
29.500

0.000
30.200

30.300
30.900

30.700
27.900

30.300
29.900

29.200
29.400

28.900
27.400

29.300
26.900

20.800
30.100

27.200
21.100

31.400
31.300

31.400
30.800

| Total | P
56.200 1
55.900 1
60.400 1
60.100 1
59.600 2
56.800 3
56.200 4
30.200 5
61.200 1
58.600 2
60.200 1
58.600 2
56.300 3
56.200 4
50.900 5
48.300 6
62.700 1
62.200 1



Results for Double Mini Tramp

Old Pueblo Invitational
Host: Arizona TNT
Session: 2, Level 5,6,7,8,9,10,Youth,Open,Sr
Date: April 12, 2014

#
181491

653771

527798

523171

476720

653772

182918

581224

218307

480580

484164

527802

440661

440831

580863

459649

178172

227805

Gymnast
Melissa Taylor

Maddux Brown
Parker Grismer
Caleb Graham
Seth Stein

Jacob Butz

Taylor Soch
Matthew Schwartz
Austin Banghart
Cole Simmons
Blaise Wagner
Ryan Erich

Rylan Hamel
Kenny Gibson
Tanner Rosenberg
Armand Reichelt
Daniel Pendleton

Noah Orr

|M/F| Gym |Div| LvI| Execution Scores|Ex Total| DoD | Pass | Total | P
F AirSports 17& 0 10(1) 9.40

M

<

<

<

<

<

<

<

<

North 15&0

Aspire  15&0

Old Pueblo 15&0

Air Sports  13-14

North 15&0

Old Pueblo 15& 0

Air Sports  11-12

Old Pueblo 15& 0

Air Sports  11-12

North 13-14

Aspire 13-14

USA 13-14

Old Pueblo 15-16

Old Pueblo 17&0

(2) 9.30

6 (1) 9.50
(2) 9.30

6 9.60

6 (1) 9.40
(2) 0.00

8 (1) 9.50
(2) 9.50
8 (1) 9.40
(2) 9.60

8 (1) 9.50
(2) 9.10

9 (1) 9.40
(2) 8.40

9 (1) 9.30
(2) 6.70

10 (1) 9.10
(2) 8.30

10 (1) 9.30
(2) 9.40

10 (1) 9.00
(2) 9.50

10 (1) 9.20
(2) 8.90

10 (1) 8.70
() 8.10

10 (1) 6.70
(2) 8.40

SGT Elite Youth 0.00

North Elite Operfl) 9.40

Air Sports  Elite

(2) 9.20

Sr (1) 9.60
(2) 9.80

9.40
9.40

9.50
9.30

9.60

9.30
0.00

9.40
9.40

9.40
9.60

9.60
9.00

9.30
8.50

9.20
6.70

9.20
8.40

9.30
9.40

9.00
9.50

9.30
8.80

8.70
8.10

6.70
8.50

0.00

9.50
9.20

9.60
9.80

9.40
9.30

9.50
9.40

9.60

9.40
0.00

9.30
9.40

9.50
9.50

9.70
8.90

9.30
8.40

9.20
6.70

9.10
8.30

9.20
9.40

9.00
9.40

9.20
8.90

8.70
8.20

6.70
8.40

0.00

9.40
9.20

9.60
9.80

28.200
28.000

28.500
28.000

28.800

28.100
0.000

28.200
28.300

28.300
28.700

28.800
27.000

28.000
25.300

27.700
20.100

27.400
25.000

27.800
28.200

27.000
28.400

27.700
26.600

26.100
24.400

20.100
25.300

0.000

28.300
27.600

28.800
29.400

3.100
2.900

1.600
1.700

1.600
1.200

1.600
1.700

2.200
2.500

2.400
1.200

2.700
2.900

3.200
3.400

2.700
2.900

3.200
3.100

4.400
3.500

0.500
2.700

5.200
5.600

8.400
8.000

31.300
30.900

28.500
28.000

28.800

28.100
0.000

29.800
30.000

29.900
29.900

30.400
28.700

30.200
27.800

30.100
21.300

30.100
27.900

31.000
31.600

29.700
31.300

30.900
29.700

30.500
27.900

20.600
28.000

0.000

33.500
33.200

37.200
37.400

62.200

56.500

28.800

28.100

59.800

59.800

59.100

58.000

51.400

58.000

62.600

61.000

60.600

58.400

48.600

0.000

66.700

74.600

2



Results for Double Mini Tramp

Old Pueblo Invitational

Host: Arizona TNT

Session: 3, Level 3,5,6,7,8
Date: April 13, 2014

#
653770

653774

584062

505664

568976

459657

577385

459658

654004

523101

653779

563760

460115

459640

445171

568978

544453

Gymnast
Abby Bowser

Sadie Krotonsky
Grace Hines
Nina Baran
Emma Baehr
Peyton Kobielush
Natalie Mast
Skylar Kobielush
Madison Falk
Ellie Sheen
Sydney Vaupel
Kate O'Neil

Zoe Benenati
Bridget Rhee
Kaylie Brown
Andi Holmes
Arden Cannon

Hannah Borland

|M/F| Gym
F North
F North
F SGT
F SGT
F North
F SGT
F Old Pueblo
F SGT
F Air Sports
F SGT
F North
F North
F Old Pueblo
F SGT
F SGT
F North
F North
F North

| Div| Lvl | Execution Scores | Ex Total| DoD | Pass

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

5 (1) 9.70
(2) 9.40

5 (1) 9.50
(2) 9.40

5 (1) 9.50
(2) 9.40
5 (1) 9.40
(2) 9.30
6 (1) 9.60
(2) 9.60
6 (1) 9.70
(2) 9.30

6 (1) 9.50
(2) 9.50

6 (1) 9.60
(2) 9.50
6 (1) 9.40
(2) 9.50

6 (1) 9.60
(2) 9.30

7 (1) 9.80
(2) 9.40

7 (1) 9.60
(2) 9.50

7 (1) 9.70
(2) 9.40

7 (1) 9.50
(2) 9.40
7 (1) 9.60
(2) 9.30

8 (1) 9.60
(2) 9.50

8 (1) 9.30
(2) 9.50

8 (1) 9.70
(2) 9.20

9.70
9.50

9.60
9.40

9.40
9.40

9.50
9.30

9.50
9.50

9.70
9.40

9.50
9.50

9.60
9.40

9.40
9.50

9.70
9.30

9.80
9.40

9.70
9.40

9.70
9.40

9.60
9.50

9.60
9.30

9.60
9.60

9.20
9.50

9.70
9.10

9.70
9.30

9.50
9.40

9.50
9.30

9.40
9.30

9.60
9.60

9.70
9.40

9.60
9.50

9.60
9.40

9.50
9.60

9.50
9.20

9.80
9.50

9.70
9.40

9.70
9.40

9.50
9.60

9.60
9.40

9.50
9.50

9.20
9.60

9.60
9.20

29.100
28.200

28.600
28.200

28.400
28.100

28.300
27.900

28.700
28.700

29.100
28.100

28.600
28.500

28.800
28.300

28.300
28.600

28.800
27.800

29.400
28.300

29.000
28.300

29.100
28.200

28.600
28.500

28.800
28.000

28.700
28.600

27.700
28.600

29.000
27.500

1.700
2.100

1.600
1.700

1.300
1.700

29.100
28.200

28.600
28.200

28.400
28.100

28.300
27.900

28.700
28.700

29.100
28.100

28.600
28.500

28.800
28.300

28.300
28.600

28.800
27.800

29.400
28.300

29.000
28.300

29.100
28.200

28.600
28.500

28.800
28.000

30.400
30.700

29.300
30.300

30.300
29.200

| Total | P
57.300 1
56.800 2
56.500 3
56.200 4
57.400 1
57.200 2
57.100 3
57.100 4
56.900 5
56.600 6
57.700 1
57.300 2
57.300 3
57.100 4
56.800 5
61.100 1
59.600 2
59.500 3



Results for Double Mini Tramp

Old Pueblo Invitational
Host: Arizona TNT
Session: 3, Level 3,5,6,7,8
Date: April 13, 2014

#
481522

521304

595088

662878

653252

651264

648065

527797

480098

467207

Gymnast
Kassidy Gardner

Brylee Goodale
Finn Larson
Spangler Hudson
Ryan Kerner
Nicholas Midkiff
Christopher Cawley
George Nassar
Van Larson

Jace Williams

|M/F| Gym | Div| Lvl | Execution Scores | Ex Total| DoD

F

F

M

M

<

M

SGT

North

Air Sports

SGT

Aspire

SGT

Aspire

Aspire

Air Sports

North

11-12

11-12

7-8

9-10

11-12

9-10

9-10

11-12

7-8

9-10

8 (1) 9.40
(2) 9.40

8 (1) 9.50
(2) 9.30

5 (1) 9.30
(2) 8.40
5 (1) 9.50
(2) 9.40
5 (1) 9.40
(2) 9.30
6 (1) 9.40
(2) 9.20
6 (1) 0.00
(2) 0.00
6 (1) 9.40
(2) 9.30
7 (1) 9.30
(2) 9.10

8 (1) 9.10
(2) 9.40

9.40
9.40

9.40
9.40

9.30
8.40

9.40
9.40

9.50
9.40

9.30
9.10

0.00
0.00

9.40
9.30

9.40
9.20

9.10
9.30

9.50
9.40

9.50
9.40

9.30
8.50

9.50
9.30

9.30
9.40

9.50
9.20

0.00
0.00

9.40
9.30

9.40
9.10

9.10
9.40

28.300
28.200

28.400
28.100

27.900
25.300

28.400
28.100

28.200
28.100

28.200
27.500

0.000
0.000

28.200
27.900

28.100
27.400

27.300
28.100

1.400
1.300

1.400
1.200

1.600
1.200

| Pass | Total | P

29.700
29.500

29.800
29.300

27.900
25.300

28.400
28.100

28.200
28.100

28.200
27.500

0.000
0.000

28.200
27.900

28.100
27.400

28.900
29.300

59.200

59.100

53.200

56.500

56.300

55.700

0.000

56.100

55.500

58.200

4



Old Pueblo Invitational

Host: Arizona TNT

Session: 3, Level 3,5,6,7,8
Date: April 13, 2014

#
653774

653770

577385

505664

568976

653779

523101

459640

563760

654004

460115

445171

459657

459658

528023

481522

568978

544453

Gymnast
Sadie Krotonsky

Abby Bowser
Natalie Mast
Nina Baran
Emma Baehr
Sydney Vaupel
Ellie Sheen
Bridget Rhee
Kate O'Neil
Madison Falk
Zoe Benenati
Kaylie Brown
Peyton Kobielush
Skylar Kobielush
Tindra Gregory
Kassidy Gardner
Andi Holmes

Arden Cannon

Results for Trampoline

|M/F| Gym |Div| LvI| Execution Scores|Ex Total| DoD | Pass | Total | P
5(1)7.10 7.20 7.30

F

F

F

F

North

North

Old Pueblo

SGT

North

North

SGT

SGT

North

Air Sports

Old Pueblo

SGT

SGT

SGT

SGT

SGT

North

North

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

)

5 (1) 7.10
)

5 (1) 7.00
(2)

5 (1) 6.60
2)

6 (1) 7.30
2

6 (1) 7.20
2

6 (1) 1.90
2

7 (1) 7.60
2

7 (1) 7.70
)

7 (1) 6.90
)

7 (1) 7.20
(2)

7 (1) 6.90
2)

7 (1) 6.70
2

7 (1) 6.60
2

7 (1) 0.00
(2) 0.00

8 (1) 7.50
(2) 7.50

8 (1) 7.70
(2) 6.70

8 (1) 7.20
(2) 7.00

7.00

7.00

6.70

7.20

7.30

2.00

7.40

7.10

7.20

7.10

7.10

7.10

6.90

0.00

0.00

7.50
7.20

7.50
6.90

7.50
7.20

7.20

6.70

6.60

7.40

7.40

1.80

7.50

7.40

7.40

7.10

7.20

6.90

6.90

0.00

0.00

7.60
7.30

7.70
7.10

7.20
7.10

21.600

21.300

20.700

19.900

21.900

21.900

5.700

22.500

22.200

21.500

21.400

21.200

20.700

20.400

0.000

0.000

22.600
22.000

22.900
20.700

21.900
21.300

5.100

5.000

5.000

21.600

21.300

20.700

19.900

21.900

21.900

5.700

22.500

22.200

21.500

21.400

21.200

20.700

20.400

0.000

0.000

22.600
27.100

22.900
25.700

21.900
26.300

21.600

21.300

20.700

19.900

21.900

21.900

5.700

22.500

22.200

21.500

21.400

21.200

20.700

20.400

0.000

49.700

48.600

48.200

1

iT

iT



Old Pueblo Invitational
Host: Arizona TNT
Session: 3, Level 3,5,6,7,8
Date: April 13, 2014

#

521304

595088

662878

653252

648065

651264

527797

480098

467207

Gymnast
Hannah Borland

Brylee Goodale
Finn Larson
Spangler Hudson
Ryan Kerner
Christopher Cawley
Nicholas Midkiff
George Nassar
Van Larson

Jace Williams

Results for Trampoline

|M/F| Gym |Div| LvI| Execution Scores|Ex Total| DoD | Pass | Total | P

F

F

<

M

North

North

Air Sports

SGT

Aspire

Aspire

SGT

Aspire

Air Sports

North

11-12

11-12

7-8

9-10

11-12

9-10

9-10

11-12

7-8

9-10

8 (1) 7.80
(2) 6.20

8 (1) 6.90
(2) 7.20

3 (1) 7.80
2

5 (1) 5.80
v

5 (1) 7.20
2

6 (1) 6.80
2

6 (1) 5.60
2

6 (1) 7.20
v

7 (1) 6.60
3

8 (1) 7.40
(2) 7.50

7.60
6.30

7.20

7.10

7.50

6.10

7.30

7.00

5.90

7.40

7.10

7.30
7.20

7.70
6.50

7.40

7.10

7.50

6.00

6.90

7.10

5.70

7.60

6.90

7.30
7.20

23.100
19.000

21.500

21.400

22.800

17.900

21.400

20.900

17.200

22.200

20.600

22.000
21.900

5.200

4.200

4.700

23.100
24.200

21.500

25.600

22.800

17.900

21.400

20.900

17.200

22.200

20.600

22.000
26.600

47.300

47.100

22.800

17.900

21.400

20.900

17.200

22.200

20.600

48.600

4



Results for Synchronized Trampoline

Old Pueblo Invitational
Host: Arizona TNT
Session: 3, Level 3,5,6,7,8
Date: April 13, 2014

# | Gymnast M/ Gym | Div| Lvl Scores Ex Total| DoD | Pass | Total | P

459657 S. Kobielush F  SGT 1112 7 740 7.00 2.60 260 19.600 7.000 26.600 26.600 1
/P. Kobielush

473865 J. Warder M SGT 1314 8 8.10 7.50 3.80 3.80 23.200 6.100 29.300 29.300 1

/D. Loynd



Results for Power Tumbling

Old Pueblo Invitational
Host: Arizona TNT
Session: 3, Level 3,5,6,7,8
Date: April 13, 2014

# | Gymnast |M/F| Gym |Div| LvI| Execution Scores|Ex Total| DoD | Pass | Total | P

577385 Natalie Mast F Old Pueblo 11-12 4 (1) 9.30 9.30 9.50 28.100 28.100 56.400 1
(2)9.40 9.40 9.50 28.300 28.300

523101 Ellie Sheen F SGT 11-12 4 (1) 9.10 9.00 9.30 27.400 27.400 55.200 2
(2)9.20 9.40 9.20 27.800 27.800

653770 Abby Bowser F North 11-12 4 (1) 9.10 9.20 9.20 27.500 27500 55.200 3
(2)9.20 9.40 9.10 27.700 27.700

568976 Emma Baehr F North 11-12 4 (1) 9.10 9.10 9.10 27.300 27.300 54.200 4
(2)8.80 8.90 9.20 26.900 26.900

653774 Sadie Krotonsky F North 11-12 4 (1) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 5
(2) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000

654004 Madison Falk F AirSports 11-12 5 (1)9.00 9.00 9.30 27.300 27.300 53,500 1
(2)8.70 8.80 8.70 26.200 26.200

653779 Sydney Vaupel F North 11-12 5 (1) 9.00 9.10 9.00 27.100 27.100 53.000 2
(2)8.70 8.60 8.60 25.900 25.900

459658 Skylar Kobielush F SGT 11-12 5 (1) 9.00 8.90 8.90 26.800 26.800 52.800 3
(2)8.60 8.70 8.70 26.000 26.000

481522 Kassidy Gardner F SGT 11-12 5 (1) 9.20 9.30 9.20 27.700 27.700 52.800 4
(2)8.40 850 8.20 25.100 25.100

459657 Peyton Kobielush F SGT 11-12 5 (1) 9.10 9.00 8.90 27.000 27.000 52.000 5
(2)8.40 8.40 8.20 25.000 25.000

528023 Tindra Gregory F SGT 11-12 5 (1) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 6
(2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000

568978 Andi Holmes F North 11-12 6 (1) 850 8.60 8.40 25.500 25,500 52.900 1
(2)9.10 9.10 9.20 27.400 27.400

459640 Bridget Rhee F SGT 11-12 6 (1) 7.90 8.00 8.30 24.200 24200 51.200 2
(2) 9.00 9.00 9.00 27.000 27.000

460115 Zoe Benenati F Old Pueblo 11-12 6 (1) 8.40 8.40 8.10 24.900 24900 51.200 3
(2)8.70 890 8.70 26.300 26.300

563760 Kate O'Neil F North 11-12 6 (1) 8.60 8.60 8.40 25.600 25.600 50.700 4
(2) 8.30 8.40 8.40 25.100 25.100

521304 Brylee Goodale F North 11-12 6 (1) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 5
(2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000

445171 Kaylie Brown F SGT 11-12 7 (1) 8.20 8.30 8.10 24.600 24600 50.200 1
(2) 850 8.60 8.50 25.600 25.600

544453 Arden Cannon F North 11-12 8 (1) 7.70 7.90 7.60 23.200 23.200 47.900 1

(2)8.30 8.10 8.30 24.700 24.700



Results for Power Tumbling

Old Pueblo Invitational
Host: Arizona TNT
Session: 3, Level 3,5,6,7,8
Date: April 13, 2014

# | Gymnast |M/F| Gym |Div| LvI| Execution Scores|Ex Total| DoD | Pass | Total | P

648065 Christopher Cawley M Aspire 910 4 (1)9.20 9.20 9.20 27.600 27.600 55.400 1
(209.20 9.30 9.30  27.800 27.800

480098 Van Larson M AirSports 78 5 (1)8.90 8.90 880 26.600 26.600 51.000 1
(28.10 8.00 830  24.400 24.400

662878 Spangler Hudson M  SGT 910 5 (1)890 890 8.90 26.700 26.700 53.600 1
(2)9.00 8.80 9.10  26.900 26.900

651264 Nicholas Midkiff M SGT 910 5(1)880 8.80 880 26.400 26.400 52.000 2
(20850 8.60 850 25.600 25.600

467207 Jace Williams M North 910 6 (1)850 8.60 840 25.500 25500 52200 1

(2)8.90 9.00 8.80 26.700 26.700



Results for Double Mini Tramp

Old Pueblo Invitational
Host: Arizona TNT
Session: 4, Level 5,6,7,8
Date: April 13, 2014

#
618709

653781

650882

653768

648064

376447

581149

572980

480100

577391

440665

533457

470759

484388

527800

377739

440664

522389

Gymnast
Kate Thompson

|M/F| Gym

F

Samantha Sarkisian F

Aynsley Battahlia

Grace Belliotti

Zuzu Pasch

Madison Vaupel

Addison Crippa

Talia Uretsky

Elise Nochomovitz

Dominique Phillips

Kenzie Carpenter

Kate Bruske

Kira Fischer

Allie Montana

Mia Gillian

Kaitlen Von Colditz

Kallie Carpenter

Lasey Baker

F

F

F

Estrella

North

Estrella

North

Aspire

North

SGT

Estrella

SGT

Old Pueblo

USA

Air Sports

North

North

Aspire

SGT

USA

USA

| Div| Lvl | Execution Scores | Ex Total| DoD | Pass

9-10

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

11-12

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

5 (1) 9.30
(2) 9.40

5 (1) 9.50
(2) 9.50

5 (1) 9.60
(2) 9.40
5 (1) 9.70
(2) 9.40
5 (1) 9.50
(2) 9.30
6 (1) 9.40
(2) 9.40
6 (1) 9.20
(2) 9.30

6 (1) 0.00
(2) 9.50

6 (1) 0.00
(2) 0.00

7 (1) 9.60
(2) 9.40

8 (1) 9.40
(2) 9.00
8 (1) 9.50
(2) 9.50
8 (1) 9.60
(2) 9.30
8 (1) 9.40
(2) 9.40
8 (1) 9.30
(2) 9.50
8 (1) 9.20
(2) 9.50
8 (1) 9.20
(2) 9.30

8 (1) 9.40
(2) 9.20

9.30
9.30

9.40
9.60

9.50
9.40

9.60
9.30

9.50
9.30

9.40
9.30

9.30
9.30

0.00
9.50

0.00
0.00

9.60
9.40

9.50
9.00

9.50
9.40

9.50
9.40

9.40
9.30

9.30
9.40

9.20
9.50

9.30
9.40

9.30
9.30

9.20
9.40

9.40
9.50

9.50
9.40

9.50
9.20

9.40
9.30

9.50
9.30

9.20
9.30

0.00
9.60

0.00
0.00

9.70
9.40

9.40
9.00

9.50
9.40

9.60
9.30

9.30
9.30

9.30
9.50

9.20
9.50

9.20
9.40

9.40
9.30

27.800
28.100

28.300
28.600

28.600
28.200

28.800
27.900

28.400
27.900

28.300
28.000

27.700
27.900

0.000
28.600

0.000
0.000

28.900
28.200

28.300
27.000

28.500
28.300

28.700
28.000

28.100
28.000

27.900
28.400

27.600
28.500

27.700
28.100

28.100
27.800

1.500
1.600

1.600
1.800

1.600
1.400

1.300
1.700

1.400
1.300

1.400
1.300

1.400
1.600

1.400
1.300

27.800
28.100

28.300
28.600

28.600
28.200

28.800
27.900

28.400
27.900

28.300
28.000

27.700
27.900

0.000
28.600

0.000
0.000

28.900
28.200

29.800
28.600

30.100
30.100

30.300
29.400

29.400
29.700

29.300
29.700

29.000
29.800

29.100
29.700

29.500
29.100

| Total | P
55.900 1
56.900 1
56.800 2
56.700 3
56.300 4
56.300 1
55.600 2
28.600 3
0.000 4
57.100 1
58.400 1
60.200 1
59.700 2
59.100 3
59.000 4
58.800 5
58.800 6
58.600 7



Results for Double Mini Tramp

Old Pueblo Invitational

Host: Arizona TNT

Session: 4, Level 5,6,7,8
Date: April 13, 2014

#
575250

572981

527798

582459

596927

648061

513072

650879

473865

473860

Gymnast
Abbey Smeriglio

Ross Uretsky
Hayden Frye
Benjamin Sheldon
Axel Ayala

Thais Herve
Ethan Nadzieja
Andrew Davis
Dayton Loynd

Jack Warder

|M/F| Gym |Div| LvI| Execution Scores|Ex Total| DoD | Pass | Total | P

F

<

USA

Estrella

Aspire

Aspire

Old Pueblo

Aspire

SGT

Estrella

SGT

SGT

13-14

9-10

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

8 (1) 9.30
(2) 9.20

5 (1) 9.40
(2) 8.50

5 (1) 9.20
(2) 6.70
6 (1) 9.60
(2) 9.30
6 (1) 9.40
(2) 9.50
6 (1) 9.30
(2) 9.40
7 (1) 9.40
(2) 9.30
7 (1) 9.60
(2) 9.10

8 (1) 9.50
(2) 9.60

8 (1) 9.30
(2) 9.20

9.30
9.20

9.40
8.30

9.10
6.70

9.50
9.30

9.40
9.30

9.30
9.30

9.40
9.30

9.60
9.00

9.60
9.60

9.20
9.30

9.20
9.20

9.40
8.40

9.30
6.70

9.50
9.30

9.30
9.40

9.30
9.40

9.40
9.30

9.60
9.10

9.50
9.60

9.20
9.40

27.800
27.600

28.200
25.200

27.600
20.100

28.600
27.900

28.100
28.200

27.900
28.100

28.200
27.900

28.800
27.200

28.600
28.800

27.700
27.900

1.400
1.200

1.700
1.300

1.600
1.400

29.200
28.800

28.200
25.200

27.600
20.100

28.600
27.900

28.100
28.200

27.900
28.100

28.200
27.900

28.800
27.200

30.300
30.100

29.300
29.300

58.000

53.400

47.700

56.500

56.300

56.000

56.100

56.000

60.400

58.600

8



Old Pueblo Invitational
Host: Arizona TNT
Session: 4, Level 5,6,7,8

Date: April 13, 2014

#
618709

653768

376447

650882

648064

653781

572980

581149

480100

577391

440664

575250

440665

470759

377739

527800

522389

533457

Gymnast
Kate Thompson

Grace Belliotti
Madison Vaupel
Aynsley Battahlia
Zuzu Pasch
Samantha Sarkisian
Talia Uretsky
Addison Crippa
Elise Nochomovitz
Dominique Phillips
Kallie Carpenter
Abbey Smeriglio
Kenzie Carpenter
Kira Fischer
Kaitlen Von Colditz
Mia Gillian

Lasey Baker

Kate Bruske

|M/F| Gym
F  Estrella
F North
F North
F  Estrella
F  Aspire
F North
F  Estrella
F SGT
F SGT
F Old Pueblo
F USA
F USA
F USA
F North
F SGT
F  Aspire
F USA
F Air Sports

Results for Trampoline

| Div| Lvl | Execution Scores | Ex Total| DoD | Pass

9-10

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

11-12

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

5 8.40

5 8.20

5 8.00

5 7.40

5 6.90

5 6.40

6 8.00

6 0.00

6 (1) 0.00
(2) 0.00

7 7.60

7 7.70

7 7.00

8 (1) 8.00
(2) 2.20

8 (1) 8.50
(2) 7.70

8 (1) 6.80
(2) 7.00

8 (1) 7.20
(2) 6.70

8 (1) 6.20
(2) 7.10

8 (1) 7.70
(2) 2.80

8.40

8.10

7.50

7.40

6.80

6.40

8.30

0.00

0.00
0.00

7.40

7.40

6.70

7.50
2.20

8.20
7.80

7.10
6.70

7.20
6.70

6.30
6.90

7.80
2.90

8.40

8.50

7.70

7.40

7.20

6.60

8.60

0.00

0.00
0.00

7.80

7.60

7.10

7.70
2.20

8.70
8.10

7.40
7.00

7.30
6.70

6.60
7.40

8.10
3.10

25.200

24.800

23.200

22.200

20.900

19.400

24.900

0.000

0.000
0.000

22.800

22.700

20.800

23.200
6.600

25.400
23.600

21.300
20.700

21.700
20.100

19.100
21.400

23.600
8.800

1.500

4.500

5.100

3.900

5.100

1.800

25.200

24.800

23.200

22.200

20.900

19.400

24.900

0.000

0.000
0.000

22.800

22.700

20.800

23.200
8.100

25.400
28.100

21.300
25.800

21.700
24.000

19.100
26.500

23.600
10.600

| Total | P
25.200 1
24.800 1
23.200 2
22.200 3
20.900 4
19.400 5
24.900 1
0.000 2T
0.000 2T
22.800 1
22.700 2
20.800 3
31.300 1
53.500 1
47.100 2
45700 3
45600 4
34.200 5



Old Pueblo Invitational

Host: Arizona TNT

Session: 4, Level 5,6,7,8
Date: April 13, 2014

#
484388

572981

527798

648061

582459

596927

650879

513072

473865

473860

Gymnast
Allie Montana

Ross Uretsky
Hayden Frye
Thais Herve
Benjamin Sheldon
Axel Ayala
Andrew Davis
Ethan Nadzieja
Dayton Loynd

Jack Warder

|M/F| Gym
F North
M  Estrella
M  Aspire
M Aspire
M Aspire
M Old Pueblo
M  Estrella
M SGT
M SGT
M SGT

Results for Trampoline

|Div| LvI| Execution Scores|Ex Total| DoD | Pass | Total | P

13-14

9-10

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

8 (1) 8.20

(2) 0.70
5 7.50
5 0.00
6 8.10
6 7.90
6 6.30
7 7.90
7 7.00
8 (1) 7.20

(2) 8.20
8 (1) 7.10

(2) 6.30

8.00

0.70

7.50

0.00

7.90

7.90

6.00

7.90

7.00

7.50

8.50

7.60
6.40

8.50

0.80

7.40

0.00

8.20

8.20

6.00

8.20

7.00

7.60

8.40

7.40
6.10

24.700

2.200

22.400

0.000

24.200

24.000

18.300

24.000

21.000

22.300

25.100

22.100
18.800

24.700

0.600 2.800

22.400

0.000

24.200

24.000

18.300

24.000

21.000

22.300

4,700 29.800

22.100
4.000 22.800

27.500

22.400

0.000

24.200

24.000

18.300

24.000

21.000

52.100

44.900

6



Results for Power Tumbling

Old Pueblo Invitational
Host: Arizona TNT
Session: 4, Level 5,6,7,8
Date: April 13, 2014

# | Gymnast |M/F| Gym |Div| LvI| Execution Scores|Ex Total| DoD | Pass | Total | P

577391 Dominique Phillips F OId Pueblo 13-14 4 (1) 9.50 9.50 9.50 28.500 28.500 57.200 1
(2)9.60 9.60 9.50 28.700 28.700

653768 Grace Belliotti F North 13-14 4 (1) 9.30 9.30 9.30 27.900 27.900 55900 2
(2)9.30 9.30 9.40 28.000 28.000

648064 Zuzu Pasch F Aspire 1314 4 (1)6.00 6.10 6.00 18.100 18.100 35.900 3
(2 6.00 5.90 5.90 17.800 17.800

480100 Elise Nochomovitz F SGT 13-14 4 (1) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 4
(2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000

618709 Kate Thompson F  Estrella 910 5 (1)8.90 9.00 8.70 26.600 26.600 50.600 1
(2)8.10 8.00 7.90 24.000 24.000

650882 Aynsley Battahlia F Estrella 13-14 5 (1)9.20 9.30 9.20 27.700 27.700 53.900 1
(2)8.80 8.80 8.60 26.200 26.200

572980 Talia Uretsky F  Estrella 1314 5 (1)8.80 8.70 9.00 26.500 26.500 53.000 2
(2)8.80 8.80 8.90 26.500 26.500

376447 Madison Vaupel F North 13-14 5 (1) 8.80 8.90 9.00 26.700 26.700 52.300 3
(2 8,50 8.60 8.50 25.600 25.600

575250 Abbey Smeriglio F USA 13-14 5 (1) 9.00 9.00 9.00 27.000 27.000 52.100 4
(2 8.30 8.50 8.30 25.100 25.100

653781 Samantha Sarkisian F North 13-14 5 (1) 8.60 8.50 8.40 25.500 25,500 49.400 5
(2 7.70 8.00 8.20 23.900 23.900

440665 Kenzie Carpenter F USA 11-12 6 (1) 740 7.70 7.30 22.400 22.400 48.000 1
(2 8,50 8.60 8.50 25.600 25.600

484388 Allie Montana F North 13-14 6 (1) 8.50 8.60 8.30 25.400 25.400 52.100 1
(20 9.00 8.90 8.80 26.700 26.700

440664 Kallie Carpenter F USA 13-14 6 (1) 790 8.30 8.20 24.400 24.400 49900 2
(2)8.40 8.40 8.70 25.500 25.500

522389 Lasey Baker F USA 1314 6 (1) 740 7.60 7.30 22.300 22.300 48.300 3
(20850 8.90 8.60 26.000 26.000

527800 Mia Gillian F Aspire 1314 6 (1)6.00 6.10 5.80 17.900 17.900 42.200 4
(2)8.00 8.10 8.20 24.300 24.300

596927 Axel Ayala M Old Pueblo 13-14 4 (1) 9.00 9.00 9.20 27.200 27.200 54500 1
(2)9.00 9.00 9.30 27.300 27.300

572981 Ross Uretsky M Estrella 910 5 (1)9.00 9.10 9.00 27.100 27.100 53.000 1
(2 8,50 8.60 8.80 25.900 25.900

473865 Dayton Loynd M SGT 13-14 6 (1) 8.00 8.30 8.40 24.700 24700 51.200 1

(2)8.90 8.90 8.70 26.500 26.500



Results for Power Tumbling

Old Pueblo Invitational
Host: Arizona TNT
Session: 4, Level 5,6,7,8
Date: April 13, 2014

# | Gymnast
650879 Andrew Davis M Estrella 1314 6 (1) 7.70
(2) 8.80
473860 Jack Warder M SGT 13-14 6 (1) 7.80
(2) 8.40
513072 Ethan Nadzieja M SGT 13-14 6 (1) 5.90

(2) 8.60

7.70
8.80

7.80
8.50

6.00
8.60

7.80
9.00

7.90
8.80

6.30
8.50

23.200
26.600

23.500
25.700

18.200
25.700

23.200
26.600

23.500
25.700

18.200
25.700

49.800

49.200

43.900

|M/F| Gym |Div| LvI| Execution Scores|Ex Total| DoD | Pass | Total | P

2



